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‘ PRODUCT LIST

LIST OF API’S BEING MANUFACTURED

Sr. No. Product Name Pharmocopeia Cas No.

1. Allantoin IP/USP/BP 97-59-6

2 Baclofen IP/USP/BP 1134-47-0

3 Etamsylate BP/EP 2624-44-4

4 Colistin Sulphate [P/USP 1264-72-8

5. Mirabegron Inhouse 223673-61-8
6 Eperisone Hydrochloride JP 56839-43-1
7 Tolperisone Hydrochloride JP 3644-61-9

8 Tropicamide USP 1508-75-4

9 Cyclopentolate Hydrochloride USP 5870-29-1
10. Brimonidine Tartrate IP/USP 70359-46-5
11. Dibucaine Hydrochloride /Cinchcocaine HCL USP 61-12-1

12. Policresulen Inhouse 101418-00-2
13. Hydrous Benzoyl Peroxide USP/BP/IP 94-36-0

14. Sodium Selenite Anhydrous BP 10102-18-8
15. Sodium Selenite pentahydrate EP 26970-82-1
16. Selenious Acid USP 7783-00-8
17. Sodium Selenate Inhouse 13410-01-0
18. Stannous Fluoride USP/BP 7783-47-3
19. Butylated Hydroxy Toluene( BHT) BP 128-37-0

20. Butylated Hydroxy Anisole (BHA) BP/IP 25013-16-5
21. Ferric chloride hexahydrate IP/USP/BP 10025-77-1
22. Hydroquinone USP 123-31-9

23 Zoledronic Acid 1P 118072-93-8
24. Benzalkonium Chloride Gel & Solution IP/BP/USP 8001-54-5
25. Stannous Chloride Dihydrate [P/BP/USP/EP 10025-69-1
26. Phenyl Mercuric Nitrate IP/BP/USP 8003-05-2
217. Deferiprone EP 30652-11-0
28. Disulfiram IP/USP 97-77-8

29. Miconazole Nitrate IP/BP/EP/USP 22916-47-8
30. Tolcapone USP 134308-13-7
31 Hydrochloride Acid USP/BP/IP 7647-01-0
32. Sodium Monofluorophosphate USP 7631-97-2
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LIST OF INORGANIC SALTS MANUFACTURED
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LIST OF REAGENTS, SPECIALITY & FINE CHEMICALS MANUFACTURED

Product Name
Potassium Selenocyanate

Sodium Selenocyante
Calyx-4-arene

4-tert-Butylcalix[4]arene tetraacetic acid

4-tert-Butylcalix[4]arene-tetraacetic acidtetraethyl ester

Selenourea

Sodium Tetra Phenyl Borate
4-Amino Anti Pyrine

Dimethyl zinc in Toluene or Hexane

Hydroiodic Acid (57%)

Product Name

Manganese carbonate / Manganese sulphate Anhydrous

Calcium chloride anhydrous

Nickel chloride hexahydrate / Nickel sulphate hydrated
Stannous chloride dihydrate and Anhydrous

Stannic chloride / Stannous oxide
Stannous fluoride /Aluminium Fluoride
Tin Methane Sulfonate

Tin Oxalate

Aluminium chloride hexahydrate high purity
High purity ferric chloride solution 35 and 40% min

Ethyl tri phenyl phosphonium bromide
Cobalt chloride / Cobalt nitrate

Cobalt acetate anhydrous / Tetrahydrate
Copper chloride / Copper Fluoride
Potassium Fluoride/ Nickel Fluoride

Cobalt Fluoride/ Potassium Selenate

Ferrous chloride tetrahydrate / Ferrous Sulphate Heptahydrate

Antimony Chloride Solution

Hafhium oxide / Hafhium Chloride

PRODUCT LIST

Cas No.
3425-46-5
4768-87-0
60705-62-6
113215-72-8
97600-39-0
630-10-4
143-66-8
83-07-8
544-97-8
10034-85-2

Cas No.
598-62-9/7785-87-7

7440-70-2
7791-20-0/10101-97-0
10025-69-1 / 7772-99-8
7646-78-8 / 21651-19-4
7783-47-3/7784-18-1
53408-94-9

814-94-8

7784-13-6

7705-08-0

1530-32-1

7646-79-9/ 10141-05-6
71-48-7 /6147-53-1
7447-39-4 /7789-19-7
7789-23-3 / 10028-18-9
10026-17-2/7790-S9-2
13478-10-9/7782-63-0
10025-91-9
12055-23-1/13499-05-3



LIST OF INTERMMEDIATES & FINE CHEMICALS

Sr. No.
1

2
3
4

0 3 O W

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21

Product Name Cas No.
Diethyl methyl malonate 609-08-5
Diethyl ethyl malonate 133-13-1
Diethyl diethyl malonate 77-25-8
Diethyl benzyl malonate 607-81-8
Diethyl bromo malonate 685-87-0
Diethyl Acetamido Malonate 1068-90-2

Para-Chlorophenyl Hydrazine HCL 1073-70-7
2,2,4-Dichloro phenacyl Chloride / 4252-78-2

2,2,4 - trichloro acetophenone

1-(2,4-Dichlorophenyl -2- 24155-42-8
(1H-Imidazolyl) - Ethanol

Tropic acid 529-64-6
Benzhydrol 91-01-0
Bromoacetaldehyde Dimethyl 7252-83-7
Acetal

4-Chlorobenzhydrylamine 150700-52-0
Ninhydrin 485-47-2
Thymolpthalein 125-20-2
1,4 Napthaquinone 130-15-4
Di Benzoyl- L-Tartaric Acid 2743-38-6
n-Octyl Acetate 112-14-1
2-chloro-1,4-napthaquinone 1010-60-2
Di-tert-Butyl Peroxide 110-05-4

2-Bromo-4,5-Dimethoxybenzyl 53207-00-4

Bromide

End Use in API / Speciality Chemical
Flurbiprofen, Carprofen

API intermmediate

Barbital, Sodium veronal, Acecarbromal
DL-Phenylalanine, Nimetazepam,

Dimetindene, Phenprocoumon Acetorphan.
Intermediates.

Fingolimod, Rebamipide, Upamostat, Roxadustat
Carprofen

Miconazole Nitrate, All type of Zoles

Miconazole Nitrate, All type of Zoles

Tropicamide, Hyoscyamine, Atropine
Tazobactam, Ceftibuten, Diphenhydramine
hydrochloride, Modafinil.
Bidisomide, Praziquantel, Baloxavir,
Marboxil, Guaisteine, Terprenin.
Levo-Citrazine

Used in Mfg. Stains / Coloring Agent
Used in Mfg. Stains / Coloring Agent
Lawsone, 1,2,3,4-Naphthalenetetrone,
Menadione sodium, Menaquinone-2
Resoluting Agent

API Intermediate

API Intermediate

In Resin applications

API Intermmediate / Pinaverium

SNA HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD

“WHO-GMP Certified Manufacturing Unit”
127, Gundecha Indu. Complex, Akurli Road, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101. India

Tel.: +91- 22 - 28854453 / 28465006 - Fax : + 91-22-28852722 « Mob.: + 91-9594184444
E-mail : sales@snahealthcare.com / snasales2010@gmail.com
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